

B

ITEM NO. 4

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOs. 6184-6185 OF 2010

BHOPAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For transposing respondents as petitioners and office report)

Date: 21/08/2012 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)/  
Applicant(s)

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Charu Sangwan, Asst.AG  
Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.  
for Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application along with the main matter.

|  
|Court Master

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

| |  
| |Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]

|