

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No..... of 2014 IN  
Civil Appeal Nos. 8635-8636/2014

SATPAL SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for modification)

Date : 31/10/2014 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 03.11.2014 before an appropriate Bench.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Charanjeet Kaur  
Date: 2014.11.01  
14:01:34 IST  
Reason: