

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 3-4/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 8635-8636/2014

SATPAL SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for modification of court's order dated 11.09.2014 and office report)

Date : 03/11/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Samvir Singh Deswal, Adv.
Mr. Satbir Singh P., Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bano Deswal, AAG, Haryana
Mr. Vineet Malik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the interlocutory applications along with Civil Appeal No. 7377 of 2008 (titled as Bhupal Singh & Ors. Vs. State of Haryana) on 11.11.2014.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.11.05
16:14:38 IST
Reason: